DELAWARE PRINT EXHIBITION ENTRY FORM

(PRINT THIS PAGE AND INCLUDE COMPLETED FORM WITH YOUR PRINTS)

NAME

STREET

CITY, STATE, MAILING CODE

COUNTRY

EMAIL ADDRESS

PHOTO TRAVEL--PEOPLE (TITLES)
1
2
3
4
PHOTO TRAVEL--PLACES (TITLES)
1
2
3

4

(initial here)------------ I HAVE READ THE CONDITIONS OF ENTRY (REQUIRED)

(initial here)------------- I WILL DONATE MY PRINTS FOR SALE TO HELP SUPPORT
THE ASSOCIATED COSTS OF THE EXHIBITION (OPTIONAL)
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